
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com - 

Subject: April 2015 

Date: Wed, 01 Apr 2015 10:56:55 +0000 

2015 April 

Wed. April 1, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. April 2, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: concert at Julliard "Brisk Jaunt" 8pm 

Reminder: Half Day at the office today 

Reminder: and parents to go see Leon Botsteinl• concert in Moscow at 7pm 

Reminder: Call Peter Thiel today or tomortvw...he will be back in SF 

2:30pm SKYPE w/Alexa Staley (Skype Name: 

3:00pm Appt w/Adriane Dudley at STC ( ) 

3:45PM Armecia Martin - interviewee for receptionist position 

POC Armecia Martin 

Fri. April 3,  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Good Friday-office and STC are closed 

Reminder: Call Peter Thiel today or tomormw...he will be back in SF 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive San Juan 

TBD Depart San Juan 

TBD Arrive LSI 
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Sat April 4,  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: parents to arrive today via Aeroflot #102 at 5:20pm at JFK. Jojo to pick them up in the 
Bentley. They will stay in 11B 

Sun. April 5, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: on holiday April 5-12 

Mon. April 6, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: to go see Dr. Magnani today at 2pm 

Reminder: to see Dr. Lemchen for initial consultation at 10am 

Tues. April 7,  2015 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBE Arrive NY 

4:00pm Appt 

Wed. April 8 2015 NY 

Reminder: and her parents to go see Rockette's Spring Spectacular tonight at 7:30pm 

9:20am Appt w/Dr. Mitchell Kline 

a • 

12:30pm LUNCH iv/Leon Black 

Thurs. April 9, 2015 NY 
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4:00pm Appt w/Laryy Delson ( 1 

Fri. April 10,  2015 NY 

Sat April 11, 2015 NY 

Reminder: parents to depart today via Aeroflot #103 at 7:10pm fivm JFK. Jojo to take them to the 
airport in the Bentley 

un. April 12, 2015 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. April 13 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13 

6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel 

7:00pm Dinner 

Table for 10 

Kacyna. S Roomate? 

Tues. Apri114  2015 LSJ 

Wed. April 15, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. April 16, 2015 LSJ 

Fri. April 17, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Valdson on holiday April 17-May 28 

Reminder: has her 2nd consultation appt w/Dr Lemchen at 7:30am (can she make this?) 

Sat. April 18, 2015 LS.1 
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Sun. April 19, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. April20, 2015 LSJ 

Tues. April 21,  2015 LSJ-NY 

Wed. April 22, 2015 NY 

Thurs. April 24, 2015 NY- Marrakesh (7?) 

Fri. April 25, 2015 Marrakesh  (??) 

Sat A ri126, 2015 Marrakesh-Paris 

Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 

Sun. April 27, 2015 Paris 

Mon. A ri128, 2015 Paris 

Tues. April 29, 2015 

Wed. A ri130 2015 
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